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Company Name 

Engineer Estimate 

Strawn Construction Co 

RP Constructors 

KP Constrution 

TR Harris 

SuBSurfco 

l&A Construction 

Project Name: 

Bid Date: 

Project Manager: 

Bid Bond 

Amount 

NA 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

2016 Annual Storm Inlet Rebuild 

2/9/2016 

Justin Pottorff 

Addendums Acknowledged Apparent Bid 

Acknowledged Required Amount 

1 1 $156,125.00 

1 1 $232,443.40 

1 1 $184,405.00 

1 1 $184,812.00 

1 1 $161,817.50 

1 1 $192,473.00 

1 1 $115,919.00 


